Page 1 of 1
Bachelor of Vocation
Robotics and Automation (2020-23)
Third Semester (Regular) (Re-evaluation) -December, 2021
S.
No.
Roll No.
Name of
Candidate
Re-
Evaluation
Subjects
Result
Before
Re-
Evaluation
Result of
1st
Re-
Evaluation
Result of
2nd
Re-
Evaluation
Final
Result
after Re-
Evaluation
Remarks
1 20L7RBA02102 SURAJ
ME-604
ECE-602
EE-601
RA-601
08
09
11
11
8
19
10
21
NA
20
NA
21
08
20
10
21
    FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
2 20L7RBA02105
SAHIL
CHANDORA
RA-601 13 21 19 20 PASS
3 20L7RBA02106 ANKIT RA-601 11 24 24 24 PASS
4 20L7RBA02107
LOKESH
KUMAR
RA-601 13 19.5 20 20 PASS
5 20L7RBA02114
HITESH
KUMAR
ME-604
ECE-602
12
11
14
15
NA
NA
14
15
PASS
PASS
6 20L7RBA02122 BHUPENDER RA-601 11 14 NA 14
PASS
Dated: 04-03-2023       Examination Department
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 20L7RBA02102 SURAJ 11 8 F 13 24 A 14 20 B+ 11 10 F 13 28 A+ 11 21 B+ 13 25 A 13 29 A+ 24 13 A 29 11 A+ 29 7 A 28 11 A 33 13 O 27 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 31 13 A+
RE-ME-604
RE-EE-601
2 20L7RBA02105 SAHIL CHANDORA 13 20 B+ 14 29 A+ 14 15 B 13 19 B+ 14 27 A+ 10 20 B+ 14 20 B+ 14 25 A 30 12 A+ 28 11 A 29 7 A 30 10 A+ 32 12 A+ 27 12 A 32 12 A+ 33 14 O 7.81
3 20L7RBA02106 ANKIT 12 26 A 13 27 A+ 13 16 B 11 27 A 14 24 A 12 24 A 13 27 A+ 14 27 A+ 26 12 A 26 10 A 26 12 A 23 10 B+ 32 12 A+ 28 11 A 32 8 A+ 31 14 O 8.19
4 20L7RBA02107 LOKESH KUMAR 10 29 A 13 33 O 13 24 A 12 17 B 14 33 O 11 20 B+ 13 27 A+ 13 33 O 22 12 B+ 26 9 A 28 8 A 30 10 A+ 32 11 A+ 27 10 A 32 10 A+ 31 13 A+ 8.47
5 20L7RBA02114 HITESH KUMAR 11 14 C 13 18 B+ 11 15 C 11 14 C 13 20 B+ 8 15 C 12 17 B 13 20 B+ 27 11 A 25 9 B+ 25 7 B+ 28 9 A 32 10 A+ 26 10 A 30 8 A 31 13 A+ 6.41
6 20L7RBA02122 BHUPENDER 11 8 F 10 19 B 11 14 C 10 14 C 13 23 A 10 14 C 12 15 C 12 16 B 25 12 A 21 11 B+ 23 7 B+ 26 9 A 32 10 A+ 27 10 A 30 9 A 31 12 A+ RE-ME-604
Date : 04-03-2023 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
1 1
Industrial
Robotics & Material
Handling System
RA-602L
1
Industrial
Automation System
Hydraulics and
Pneumatics
RA-601L ME-605L
Bachelor of Vocation
Robotics and Automation(2020-23)
Third Semester (Regular) (Re-evaluation)- December, 2021
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Kinematics and
Dynamics of
robots
Microprocessor
and
Microcontroller
Electronic
Devices and
Circuits
Automatic
Control System
Microprocessor
and
Microcontroller
Electronic
Devices and
Circuits
Automatic
Control System
Sensors
Applications in
Manufacturing
Industrial
Automation
System
RA-602
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
SGPA
Hydraulics and
Pneumatics
Industrial
Robotics &
Material
Handling
System
Kinematics and
Dynamics of
robots
Subject Code ME-604 ECE-603 ECE-602 EE-601 ECE-605 RA-601 ME-605
3 3 3 3 1Credit 3 3 3 3
Practical
Sensors
Applications in
Manufacturing
ECE-605L
11 1 1
ECE-603L ECE-602L EE-601LME-604L